9,524,592

13.53
7.06
1.47
1.47
1.41
2.12

44,884,208
15,756,032

6,634,320
6,634,320
6,334,944
9,524,592

9.97
3.50
1.47
1.47
1.41
2.12

3 Waraprateep Family
- Miss Amonrat  Limvanawong

31,756,032
31,756,032

10.00
10.00

31,756,032
31,756,032

7.06
7.06

31,756,032
31,756,032

7.06
7.06

4 Temritikulchai Family
- Mrs. Nualadee  Kritayanukool

25,406,304
25,406,304

8.00
8.00

25,406,304
25,406,304

5.65
5.65

25,406,304
25,406,304

5.65
5.65

5 Sriherunrusmee Family
- Miss Chanisara Sriherunrusmee
- Miss Suphawan Sriherunrusmee

6,349,728
3,174,864
3,174,864

2.00
1.00
1.00

6,349,728
3,174,864
3,174,864

1.40
0.70
0.70

6,349,728
3,174,864
3,174,864

1.40
0.70
0.70

 List of Shareholders Shareholding Structure

as of  August 1, 2018
Shareholding Structure

 after IPO
Shareholding Structure
 after IPO as offering

existing 16 million shares to
TRUBB

Number of
Shares

Percentage Number of
Shares

Percentage Number of
Shares

Percentage

6 Sirichaitawin Family
- Mrs. Sukanya Sirichaitawin

2,110,416
2,110,416

0.66
0.66

2,110,416
2,110,416

0.47
0.47

2,110,416
2,110,416

0.47
0.47

7 Mrs. Ratana Techaphangam 12,281,808 3.87 12,281,808 2.73 12,281,808 2.73
8 Mr. Prasoet  Leelabanyong 410,256 0.13 410,256 0.09 410,256 0.09
9 Public Offering - - 132,432,288 29.43* 132,432,288 29.43*

 Total 317,567,712 100.00 450,000,000 100.00 450,000,000 100.00

Notes: *the shares proportion is not exceeding 30 percent of total shares after capital increase for an initial public offering.

3.2 Calculation of the transaction size
This transaction is considered as an acquisition of assets in accordance with the Notification on
Acquisition or Disposal of Assets. The calculation of the transaction size is as detailed below.

Calculation Method Calculation Formula Value – million baht (percent)
1. Net Tangible Asset

(NTA)
(NTA of LS x Proportion of shares acquisition) x 100

NTA of TRUBB
(455.96 x 3.56%) x 100 = 0.73

2,224.19
2. Net Profits (Net profit of LS x Proportion of shares acquisition) x 100